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11 E. 19th St & S. Washington Ave 200 0 200 $2,450 $2,450 $0 $2,450 12 Yes - Phase 1

19 Highway Dr & Golf Dr 800 0 800 $10,625 $13,075 $0 $10,625 13 No

7 S. State Fair Blvd and Herold Ave 400 100 500 $7,625 $20,700 $0 $7,625 15 No

36 E. Jackson St 600 0 600 $10,125 $30,825 $0 $10,125 17 No

31 2101 W. 5th St 200 0 200 $3,825 $34,650 $0 $0 19 No

33 2120 S. Kentucky Ave 200 0 200 $4,063 $38,713 $0 $4,063 20 No

24 Brentwood Ave 200 0 200 $4,545 $43,258 $0 $4,545 23 No

25 Katy Cir & Anderson Ave 600 0 600 $19,075 $62,333 $0 $19,075 32 No

22 W. 24th St & Clinton Rd 800 0 800 $30,284 $92,616 $0 $30,284 38 No

23 32nd St & S. Ohio Ave 200 100 300 $45,025 $137,641 $1,775 $46,800 150 No

17 S. Merriam Ave & E. Broadway Blvd 200 0 200 $30,250 $167,891 $3,450 $33,700 151 No

38 2410 W. Main St 200 0 200 $30,800 $198,691 $3,850 $34,650 154 No

26 E. 12th St and S. Madison Ave 200 100 300 $50,000 $248,691 $2,425 $52,425 167 No

3 S. Prospect Ave & W. 11th St 200 50 250 $43,838 $292,529 $4,175 $48,013 175 Yes - Phase 2

9 Griessen Rd & Cedar Dr 200 0 200 $36,875 $329,404 $3,475 $40,350 184 No

12 E. 27th St & S. Massachusetts Ave 200 0 200 $39,150 $368,554 $2,475 $41,625 196 No

20 W. 20th St & S. Warren Ave 600 100 700 $147,300 $515,854 $0 $147,300 210 No

18 Highland Ave & Southwest Blvd 1000 50 1050 $232,175 $748,029 $6,850 $239,025 221 No

6 S. Vermont Ave & W. 5th St 1200 100 1300 $302,513 $1,050,541 $9,325 $311,838 233 No

32 W. 35th St & S. Stewart Ave 200 50 250 $61,388 $1,111,929 $3,750 $65,138 246 No

5 Sue Ln & Royal Blvd 600 250 850 $226,850 $1,338,779 $22,075 $248,925 267 No

40 S. Woodlawn Dr & W. 5th St 400 100 500 $153,763 $1,492,542 $3,750 $157,513 308 No

10 S. Knetuck St & W. 20th St 0 100 100 $34,175 $1,526,717 $2,975 $37,150 342 Yes - Phase 2

27 N. Missouri Ave & W. Morgan St 0 100 100 $59,925 $1,586,642 $6,275 $66,200 599 No

4 S. Park Ave & W. 4th St 600 150 750 $454,875 $2,041,517 $44,000 $498,875 607 Yes - Phase 2

13 E. 11th St & S. Montgomery Ave 1000 0 1000 $665,125 $2,706,642 $54,425 $719,550 665 No

21 S. Quincy Ave & W. 28th St 400 50 450 $302,175 $3,008,817 $28,900 $331,075 672 No

29 E. Broadway Blvd & Katy Trail Overpass 0 150 150 $124,425 $3,133,242 $474 $124,899 830 No

2 S. Ohio St & W. 16th St 400 150 550 $465,525 $3,598,767 $50,325 $515,850 846 Yes - Phase 2

14 S. Center Ave & E. Broadway Blvd 200 50 250 $306,988 $3,905,754 $3,050 $310,038 1,228 Yes - Phase 1

28 W. 16th St & S. Park Ave 400 300 700 $1,164,525 $5,070,279 $120,975 $1,285,500 1,664 Yes - Phase 2

30 W. 9th St 0 450 450 $749,475 $5,819,754 $70,500 $819,975 1,666 Yes - Phase 2

37 S. Kentucky St & E 3rd St 200 0 200 $338,100 $6,157,854 $0 $338,100 1,691 No

8 Liberty Park Blvd & S. Park Ave 0 200 200 $495,525 $6,653,379 $23,175 $518,700 2,478 No

35 W. 13th St 0 50 50 $196,275 $6,849,654 $18,650 $214,925 3,926 Yes - Phase 2

16 S. New York Ave & E. 12th St 400 150 550 $2,515,125 $9,364,779 $10,000 $2,525,125 4,573 No

1 W. Main St. 200 100 300 $1,697,600 $11,062,379 $9,000 $1,706,600 5,659 Yes - Phase 1

15 Crescent Dr & Ware Ave 0 20 20 $15,250 $11,077,629 $0 $15,250 15,250 No

34 Winchester Dr & W. Main St 0 0 10 $466,125 $11,543,754 $11,875 $478,000 46,613 No

39 S. Engineer Ave & E. 22nd St 0 0 1 $66,000 $11,609,754 $6,275 $72,275 66,000 No

TOTALS $11,609,754 $528,249 $12,134,178
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